Charlotte Fire Department Comments for Rezoning Petitions

Petitions:
Hearing Month:
Reviewed By:
Review Date:

Petition Number:

2017-37-60, 2016-109
MARCH

A. RIGGINS
13-Mar-17

Petitioners Name:

2017-037
2017-038
2017-039
2017-040
2017-041
2017-044
2017-045
2017-046
2017-047
2017-048
2017-049
2017-050
2017-051
2017-052
2017-053
2017-054
2017-055
2017-056
2017-057
2017-058
2017-059
2017-060
2016-109

PULTE HOME LLC

CHILDRESS KLEIN PROPERTIES, INC
BEACON PARTNERS

WHITE POINT PARTNERS, LLC

CHARLOTTE TRYON HILLS PARTNERS, LLC

JACOBS FORK PROPERTIES, LLC
JUDSON STRONGFELLOW

PETER ZELLER

SCOTT LAND INVESTMENTS, LLC
CAMP GREENE PROPERTIES, LLC
LISA HOOVER-KHOJASTEH
CIRCA INVESTMENTS, LLC

2128 SELWYN

SOUTHMINSTER, INC

HOPPER COMMUNITIES, INC
ATCO

ROBERT EARLY

GLEN NOCIK

DAVID HAGGART AND JOHN
ANDY LAWLER

SATURDAY NIGHT, LLC

BILL & YAA ENTERPRISES, INC
ROYAL PANTHERA, LLC

Comments:
No comments.
No comments.
No comments.
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