Charlotte Fire Department Comments for Rezoning Petitions

2017-37-60, 2016-109 **Petitions:**

Hearing Month: MARCH **Reviewed By:** A. RIGGINS **Review Date:** 13-Mar-17

2016-109

ROYAL PANTHERA, LLC

Petition Number:	Petitioners Name:	Comments:
2017-037	PULTE HOME LLC	No comments.
2017-038	CHILDRESS KLEIN PROPERTIES, INC	No comments.
2017-039	BEACON PARTNERS	No comments.
2017-040	WHITE POINT PARTNERS, LLC	No comments.
2017-041	CHARLOTTE TRYON HILLS PARTNERS, LLC	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire org for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire org for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire org for No comments.
2017-044	JACOBS FORK PROPERTIES, LLC	
2017-045	JUDSON STRONGFELLOW	
2017-046	PETER ZELLER	
2017-047	SCOTT LAND INVESTMENTS, LLC	No comments.
2017-048	CAMP GREENE PROPERTIES, LLC	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No comments.
2017-049	LISA HOOVER-KHOJASTEH	
2017-050	CIRCA INVESTMENTS, LLC	No comments.
2017-051	2128 SELWYN	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for No clear width.
2017-052	SOUTHMINSTER, INC	
2017-053	HOPPER COMMUNITIES, INC	
2017-054	ATCO	
2017-055	ROBERT EARLY	
2017-056	GLEN NOCIK	
2017-057	DAVID HAGGART AND JOHN	
2017-058	ANDY LAWLER	
2017-059	SATURDAY NIGHT, LLC	No comments.
2017-060	BILL & YAA ENTERPRISES, INC	No on street parking on roads less than 26' clear width. See Charlottefire org for No on street parking on roads less than
2016-109	ROYAL PANTHERA, LLC	

26' clear width. See Charlottefire ord for